
Show #910876 (Sissy Anderson): 2019 Sun & Surf #1 (05/16/2019-05/17/2019)

36. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 831 ONLY A SHOW OFF MEGAN AVIDANO MEGAN AVIDANO

2 985 DARK BY MOONLITE SAMANTHA FLOYD AMY FLOYD JUDSON

3 505 WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE JODIE RADEL JODIE RADEL

4 885 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL

5 981 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

6 817 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

7 983 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

8 988 GETTIN RICH N FAMOUS ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD

9 964 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

37. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 955 EXTREMELY GOOD STUFF LAUREN N STANLEY LAUREN N STANLEY

2 898 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN

3 948 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

4 724 ASSETS OF THE STARS MEGAN DORRIS HUNT MEGAN DORRIS HUNT

5 968 MOONLITE CRUISER KELSEY C JUNG W MICHAEL JUNG

6 990 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

7 967 SIPPINONMOONSHINE RENEE HOWES RENEE HOWES

8 945 SUDDENLY ACQUITED EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON

9 838 LIKE MY LOPE MADELYN REESE CAMERON REESE

38. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 738 DONT THINK TWICE KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

2 895 CRACKING THE CODE DAN YEAGER DAN YEAGER

3 966 RR ITS SUDDENLY NITE RENEE HOWES RENEE HOWES

4 837 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

5 825 CREEPIN IN MY SLEEP CAROLINE FRENCH- CAROLINE FRENCH-

6 933 CR HERSHEY BAR SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY

7 817 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

8 872 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

9 943 ALLOCATE R DETAILS COLLEEN SLEEPER COLLEEN SLEEPER

39. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 834 OLD GOLD WHISKEY BRIANNE NICOLE BRIANNE NOCOLE 

2 733 BORN LOPIN COOL VIRGINIA MEADOR BIG SKY QUARTER HORSES 

3 980 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

4 924 A FLASHY INVITATION KAITLYN BLOOM KAITLYN BLOOM

5 878 DAIZY DUKE CASSANDRE MICHELLE MICHELLE EHRLE

6 929 RADICAL N STYLE SYDNEY SISIL BOBBIE PIDDOCK

7 751 SUMAC HOT SKIP CASSANDRA GALLINUCCI CAROL PETRIE

8 972 COOL BLAZIN KRYMSUN SHELLBY A CARVALHO SHELLBY A CARVALHO

9 803 HUNTIN FOR GOOD SOPHIA MARIE BELLINI BETTINA BELLINI

40. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #910876 (Sissy Anderson): 2019 Sun & Surf #1 (05/16/2019-05/17/2019)

1 904 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE

2 827 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

3 905 FORGOT MY INVITATION RILEY DOSA RILEY DOSA

4 940 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

5 733 BORN LOPIN COOL VIRGINIA MEADOR BIG SKY QUARTER HORSES 

6 834 OLD GOLD WHISKEY BRIANNE NICOLE BRIANNE NOCOLE 

7 924 A FLASHY INVITATION KAITLYN BLOOM KAITLYN BLOOM

8 878 DAIZY DUKE CASSANDRE MICHELLE MICHELLE EHRLE

9 854 THE ABSOLUTE BEST JACQUELINE POTWORA JACQUELINE POTWORA

41. AQHA 412500: Youth Showmanship (11 & under) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 936 RL A CHIP AFFAIR MYLIE PARKER NANCY WHEELER SMITH

2 871 TIP MY HAT VICTORIA HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

3 868 CHIP MOVES ME ANABELLE HULBERT LORI C HULBERT



Show #910877 (Buddy B Fisher): 2019 Sun & Surf #1 (05/16/2019-05/17/2019)

36. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 981 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

2 505 WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE JODIE RADEL JODIE RADEL

3 985 DARK BY MOONLITE SAMANTHA FLOYD AMY FLOYD JUDSON

4 831 ONLY A SHOW OFF MEGAN AVIDANO MEGAN AVIDANO

5 983 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

6 817 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

7 885 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL

8 988 GETTIN RICH N FAMOUS ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD

9 964 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

37. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 955 EXTREMELY GOOD STUFF LAUREN N STANLEY LAUREN N STANLEY

2 898 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN

3 948 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

4 967 SIPPINONMOONSHINE RENEE HOWES RENEE HOWES

5 990 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

6 968 MOONLITE CRUISER KELSEY C JUNG W MICHAEL JUNG

7 724 ASSETS OF THE STARS MEGAN DORRIS HUNT MEGAN DORRIS HUNT

8 945 SUDDENLY ACQUITED EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON

9 831 ONLY A SHOW OFF MEGAN AVIDANO MEGAN AVIDANO

38. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 895 CRACKING THE CODE DAN YEAGER DAN YEAGER

2 966 RR ITS SUDDENLY NITE RENEE HOWES RENEE HOWES

3 738 DONT THINK TWICE KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

4 943 ALLOCATE R DETAILS COLLEEN SLEEPER COLLEEN SLEEPER

5 983 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

6 825 CREEPIN IN MY SLEEP CAROLINE FRENCH- CAROLINE FRENCH-

7 837 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

8 958 NO DOUBT IM HUNTIN MOLLY J FISHER FRED FISHER

9 864 PR THE GREEN BAY LIN JOHNSON LIN & KEN JOHNSON

39. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 834 OLD GOLD WHISKEY BRIANNE NICOLE BRIANNE NOCOLE 

2 878 DAIZY DUKE CASSANDRE MICHELLE MICHELLE EHRLE

3 929 RADICAL N STYLE SYDNEY SISIL BOBBIE PIDDOCK

4 733 BORN LOPIN COOL VIRGINIA MEADOR BIG SKY QUARTER HORSES 

5 924 A FLASHY INVITATION KAITLYN BLOOM KAITLYN BLOOM

6 980 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

7 751 SUMAC HOT SKIP CASSANDRA GALLINUCCI CAROL PETRIE

8 972 COOL BLAZIN KRYMSUN SHELLBY A CARVALHO SHELLBY A CARVALHO

9 803 HUNTIN FOR GOOD SOPHIA MARIE BELLINI BETTINA BELLINI

40. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #910877 (Buddy B Fisher): 2019 Sun & Surf #1 (05/16/2019-05/17/2019)

1 940 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

2 827 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

3 904 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE

4 905 FORGOT MY INVITATION RILEY DOSA RILEY DOSA

5 733 BORN LOPIN COOL VIRGINIA MEADOR BIG SKY QUARTER HORSES 

6 878 DAIZY DUKE CASSANDRE MICHELLE MICHELLE EHRLE

7 924 A FLASHY INVITATION KAITLYN BLOOM KAITLYN BLOOM

8 854 THE ABSOLUTE BEST JACQUELINE POTWORA JACQUELINE POTWORA

9 900 GOOD BAR BUMPER CAR KAYLEE HERON ANITA M CLEGG

41. AQHA 412500: Youth Showmanship (11 & under) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 936 RL A CHIP AFFAIR MYLIE PARKER NANCY WHEELER SMITH

2 871 TIP MY HAT VICTORIA HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

3 868 CHIP MOVES ME ANABELLE HULBERT LORI C HULBERT



Show #910878 (WILL L KNABENSHUE): 2019 Sun & Surf #1 (05/16/2019-05/17/2019)

36. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 985 DARK BY MOONLITE SAMANTHA FLOYD AMY FLOYD JUDSON

2 981 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

3 505 WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE JODIE RADEL JODIE RADEL

4 885 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL

5 831 ONLY A SHOW OFF MEGAN AVIDANO MEGAN AVIDANO

6 817 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

7 988 GETTIN RICH N FAMOUS ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD

8 934 NEXT AT BATT SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON

9 877 ALMOST INVITED EVON M WERNER EVON M WERNER

37. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 990 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

2 898 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN

3 955 EXTREMELY GOOD STUFF LAUREN N STANLEY LAUREN N STANLEY

4 968 MOONLITE CRUISER KELSEY C JUNG W MICHAEL JUNG

5 967 SIPPINONMOONSHINE RENEE HOWES RENEE HOWES

6 948 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

7 945 SUDDENLY ACQUITED EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON

8 724 ASSETS OF THE STARS MEGAN DORRIS HUNT MEGAN DORRIS HUNT

9 831 ONLY A SHOW OFF MEGAN AVIDANO MEGAN AVIDANO

38. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 895 CRACKING THE CODE DAN YEAGER DAN YEAGER

2 738 DONT THINK TWICE KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

3 825 CREEPIN IN MY SLEEP CAROLINE FRENCH- CAROLINE FRENCH-

4 966 RR ITS SUDDENLY NITE RENEE HOWES RENEE HOWES

5 837 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

6 872 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

7 958 NO DOUBT IM HUNTIN MOLLY J FISHER FRED FISHER

8 943 ALLOCATE R DETAILS COLLEEN SLEEPER COLLEEN SLEEPER

9 864 PR THE GREEN BAY LIN JOHNSON LIN & KEN JOHNSON

39. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 878 DAIZY DUKE CASSANDRE MICHELLE MICHELLE EHRLE

2 834 OLD GOLD WHISKEY BRIANNE NICOLE BRIANNE NOCOLE 

3 733 BORN LOPIN COOL VIRGINIA MEADOR BIG SKY QUARTER HORSES 

4 980 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

5 924 A FLASHY INVITATION KAITLYN BLOOM KAITLYN BLOOM

6 929 RADICAL N STYLE SYDNEY SISIL BOBBIE PIDDOCK

7 751 SUMAC HOT SKIP CASSANDRA GALLINUCCI CAROL PETRIE

8 972 COOL BLAZIN KRYMSUN SHELLBY A CARVALHO SHELLBY A CARVALHO

9 803 HUNTIN FOR GOOD SOPHIA MARIE BELLINI BETTINA BELLINI

40. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #910878 (WILL L KNABENSHUE): 2019 Sun & Surf #1 (05/16/2019-05/17/2019)

1 904 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE

2 940 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

3 905 FORGOT MY INVITATION RILEY DOSA RILEY DOSA

4 878 DAIZY DUKE CASSANDRE MICHELLE MICHELLE EHRLE

5 827 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

6 733 BORN LOPIN COOL VIRGINIA MEADOR BIG SKY QUARTER HORSES 

7 834 OLD GOLD WHISKEY BRIANNE NICOLE BRIANNE NOCOLE 

8 924 A FLASHY INVITATION KAITLYN BLOOM KAITLYN BLOOM

9 972 COOL BLAZIN KRYMSUN SHELLBY A CARVALHO SHELLBY A CARVALHO

41. AQHA 412500: Youth Showmanship (11 & under) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 936 RL A CHIP AFFAIR MYLIE PARKER NANCY WHEELER SMITH

2 871 TIP MY HAT VICTORIA HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

3 868 CHIP MOVES ME ANABELLE HULBERT LORI C HULBERT


